
COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
2018-19 

 
 
 
  

EDUCATION COMMITTEE  

Monday, October 22, 2018 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 7:00 PM  

Thursday, May 23, 2019 

 

CO-CURRICULAR COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, November 13, 2018 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

 

FINANCE COMMITTEE 

Monday, August 13, 2018 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 

Monday, February 4, 2019 

Monday, June 3, 2019 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 

Monday, January 7, 2019   2:00 PM NEW DATE   

Monday, May 6, 2019 

 

BUILDING AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

Monday, March 11, 2019 

Monday, May 13, 2019 

 

COMMUNITY RELATIONS COMMITTEE 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 6:00 PM NEW DATE 

 



 
 
 
 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

Monday, October 22, 2018 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 

Thursday, May 23, 2019 

 

CO-CURRICULAR COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

 

FINANCE COMMITTEE 

Monday, August 13, 2018 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 

Monday, February 4, 2019 

Monday, June 3, 2019 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

Monday, May 6, 2019 

 

BUILDING AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

Monday, March 11, 2019 

Monday, May 13, 2019 

 

COMMUNITY RELATIONS COMMITTEE 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 

 


